BTR-80N, TR-80N, TR-82N Operation  57
Groups and Channels
The first LCD screen the beltpack displays is the Group/
Channel screen. This screen shows the currently selected
receive group followed by the beltpack transmit channels.
To edit groups and channels, do the following:
1. Push SET to edit the transmit channel.
The channel number flashes.

(3 meters) coaxial cable with TNC connectors
Model (CTN) No. ALP-450
ALP-600
520-760 MHz Bi-directional Log Periodic Antenna
Includes mounting hardware and 10 feet (3 meters)
coaxial cable with TNC connectors
Model (CTN) No. ALP-600
APS1 COMB_SPLT
Model (CTN) No. APS1 COMB_SPLT
Bracket for 1/2 wave antenna with 10 ft. of coax
Model (CTN) No. AB-2
Antenna Cables
Special low loss antenna
cables with TNC Connectors
Model No. Length
CXU-10 10 ft. (3 m)
CXU-25 25 ft. (7.6 m)
CXU-50 50 ft. (15 m)
CXU-75 75 ft. (23 m)
CXU-100 100 ft.(30 m)
AB-2
BTR Power Cords
North America Model (CTN) No.
PC-USA